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BOYS RESULTS
100m 3200m
Steve Jones Burbank 10.62# Eric Mastslir
Seon Tillis Valley 10,63 Paul Thomas
Scott Gonsolin Napa 10.71 Brian Fuegler
Andre White Vallejo 10,80 Cameron Mitchell
Steve Mehl Highlands 10,89 Brian McGinnis
Devon Goodlow Edison(Stk) 11.03
Don Dye Highlands  11.05 110m Huwd1es
200m Jim Wynne
——— Ian Knowles
Steve Jones Burbank 21.14#  Rich Holmes
Seon Tillis Valley 21.55 Kelly Hugh
Devon Goodlow Edison 22.23 Bernard Ellison
Don Dye Highlands 22,49 Jason Munoz
LOOm Eriq Webb
) David George
Robert Ellis Highlands =~ 48,50# _
Gregg Parker Kenedy 49,29 300m Hurdles
Anthony Jones Grant 49,42 Craig Coopér
Brian Markum Ceres 50,56 Albert Pride
Kevin Simms Jesuit 50.62 Bernard Ellison
Rick Leno DelCampo 51.16 Mike Wilder East
Rick Leno
800m Rich Holmes
Tony Perez Manteca  1:55.69 Kelly Hugh
Troy Brown Christian B 1:55.08
Cahil Jesuit 1:56.82  400m Relay
Mark Mastalir Jesuit 1:57.00 Highlands
Dan Coon Enterprise1:57.98 Valley
Kevin Stringfellow Sac. 1:58,60 Vallejo
Steve Hollic Yreka 1:59.71 Johnson
1600m et
—_ Lincoln(Stkn)
Mark Mastalir Jesuit 431%.,65
Eric Mastalir Jesuit L, 26 1600m Relay
Tony Perez Manteca L1k ,72 Highlands
Kevin Blazona CasaRoble 4:20,.84 Grant
Kevin Stringfellow Sac. 4:21,12 Fairfield
Mason Meyers Vallejo  4:21.45 Johnson
Mark Yaconelli Yreka L225,28 Valle jo
Mike Dean Lassen L 25457 Lincoln (5tkn)

James Garrett Vacaville

relay(malfunction).
wind was negligible,
Steve Fagundes, and Steve Kester.

The 1985 Sacramento Meet of Champions was
American River College Stadium on Friday,
comencing at 5:00pm and ending at 8:00pm.
the beginning of the meet, cooling to 72° at
A1l times are official Accutrak except Boy's 1600m

Wind gauges were not in use, but
Meet Directors-Jerry Colman,

Casa Roble

(# denotes meet record)

Jesuit
Jesuit
Del Campo
Nev Union
Cordova

Valley
Valley
San Juan
Red Bluff
Vallejo
Quincy
CasaRoble
Vacaville

Fairfield
Grant
Velley
Nicholes
Del Campo
SanJuan
ted Bluff

held at
May 3rd
81° at

the end.

9:17 60#
Q:27.12
9:27.86
9:29.03
9:29.68

14 ,22#
14,61
14,62
15,24
15.25
1535
15.42
154,62

37 «LO#
39.05
39Il+6
39.79
40,19
40.20
40.61

L2.12
42,42
L2,42
42,45
43,65
43,75

3:21.4
%5225
%3:2%.2
Bl e
2125.6
Z:28.4
3:34.0



Dave Dick E1l Camino 48rs" John Caruthers Elk Grove 13216"

Boys Division
*%*%*¥%%¥6 Meet Records set in this competition***%xx

Qutstanding athletes: Steve Jones(Burbank), Jeff Hooper(DelCampo)









